Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
157 N LAS PALMAS
LOS ANGELES, CA.

EVENT DATE: JUNE 19TH, 2022

INSTALL: FRIDAY MORNING
PICK UP: MONDAY MORNING

Description
BASKET BALL COURT

Green Turf Cover

ﬂ - Chanel Communal Table, White

White Mondrian Shelves
Banquet Round Tables, 48"
White Cocktail Tables

Dior Serpentine, White Top
White Bar, 6ft

White Back Bars

Ivory Market Umbrellas

X-back Chair, White Wash

SAGE GREEN 120" ROUND LINENS
FOR 48" ROUND TABLES

POOL AREA

Banquet Round Tables, 36"
Ivory Market Umbrellas

X-back Chair, White Wash

SAGE GREEN LAMOURE 120" ROUND LINENS
FOR 36" ROUND TABLES
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ORDER #002462

Leah Reiss

Order Date: June 14, 2022
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price
1 $1,100.00
2 $200.00
2 $200.00
3 $10.00
3 $110.00
2 $175.00
1 $200.00
1 $200.00
2 $35.00
15 $8.00
3 $28.50

T

T

T

Total BASKET BALL COURT

2 $10.00
2 $35.00
8 $8.00
2 $28.50

_|

Total

$1,100.00

$400.00

$400.00

$30.00
$330.00
$350.00
$200.00
$200.00

$70.00

$120.00

$85.50

$3,285.50

$20.00

$70.00

$64.00

$57.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Total POOL AREA $211.00
GRASS AREA
Ivory Market Umbrellas 2 $35.00 T $70.00
Banquet, tables 48" Round 3 $10.00 T $30.00
X-back Chair, White Wash 15 $8.00 T $120.00
SAGE GREEN 120" ROUND LINENS 3 $28.50 T $85.50
Total GRASS AREA $305.50
PORCH AREA
WHITE SPECIALTY HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES 3 $110.00 T $330.00
SAGE GREEN 120" ROUND LINENS 2 $28.50 T $57.00
l Chanel Communal Table, White 2 $200.00 T $400.00
I
White Mondrian Shelves 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Banquet Round Tables, 48" 2 $10.00 T $20.00
X-back Chair, White Wash 10 $8.00 T $80.00
SAGE GREEN CUSHIONS
Dior Serpentine, White Top 2 $200.00 T $400.00
Black Turf Cover for Garage 1 $400.00 T $400.00
Power Box (FOR CATERER) 1 $550.00 T $550.00
Sage Green "King" Lamoure Linens 2 $27.50 T $55.00
FOR BBQ STATION
Banquet Table with Velon Cover 4 $15.00 T $60.00
FOR CATERING
Total PORCH AREA $2,752.00
Services
Trucking Fee 1 $250.00 $250.00
Installation Fee 1 $450.00 $450.00
Breakdown Fee 1 $450.00 $450.00
CC FEE 1 $208.00 $208.00
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Notes

SHOETERIA SHOE MOBILE
5303 E. WASHINGTON BLVD.
COMMERCE, CA 90040

*Make Invoice to company for tables & chairs+linen*
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$6,554.00
$1,358.00
$622.63
($0.00)
$8,534.63
($8,534.63)
$0.00
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